
Time of DayLap LeadLap Lap Tm

3717 - Corey Toule - 

03:53.0 1 1 03:32.8

07:26.2 2 2 03:33.2

11:01.0 3 3 03:34.8

14:39.6 4 4 03:38.6

18:17.3 5 5 03:37.7

21:55.1 6 6 03:37.9

25:28.4 7 7 03:33.3

28:58.5 8 8 03:30.1

32:48.4 9 9 03:50.0

36:20.8 10 10 03:32.4

39:52.6 11 11 03:31.8

43:22.1 12 12 03:29.5

820 - Dustin Kielness - 

03:50.1 1 1 03:30.8

07:22.5 2 2 03:32.4

10:59.9 3 3 03:37.4

14:38.4 4 4 03:38.5

18:24.6 5 5 03:46.1

22:10.9 6 6 03:46.3

25:52.6 7 7 03:41.7

29:34.6 8 8 03:42.0

33:19.4 9 9 03:44.8

36:58.3 10 10 03:38.9

40:41.5 11 11 03:43.1

44:10.7 12 12 03:29.3

401 - Jack Brandvold - 

03:58.6 1 1 03:36.2

07:49.0 2 2 03:50.5

11:29.5 3 3 03:40.5

15:14.3 4 4 03:44.8

18:57.9 5 5 03:43.7

22:38.4 6 6 03:40.5

26:21.1 7 7 03:42.7

30:03.1 8 8 03:42.0

33:38.2 9 9 03:35.1

37:11.4 10 10 03:33.2

40:46.1 11 11 03:34.7

44:11.1 12 12 03:25.0

309 - Daniel Craig - 

03:56.9 1 1 03:36.9

07:32.6 2 2 03:35.7

11:10.4 3 3 03:37.8

14:56.6 4 4 03:46.2

18:43.0 5 5 03:46.5

22:20.5 6 6 03:37.5



26:02.5 7 7 03:42.0

29:45.7 8 8 03:43.2

33:28.7 9 9 03:43.0

37:12.4 10 10 03:43.7

40:54.1 11 11 03:41.7

44:33.0 12 12 03:38.8

831 - Kevin Supple - 

04:13.1 1 1 03:50.2

07:52.6 2 2 03:39.4

11:30.8 3 3 03:38.3

15:11.4 4 4 03:40.6

18:53.5 5 5 03:42.1

22:41.3 6 6 03:47.8

26:23.9 7 7 03:42.6

30:10.8 8 8 03:46.9

33:50.9 9 9 03:40.1

37:31.5 10 10 03:40.6

41:12.5 11 11 03:40.9

44:50.5 12 12 03:38.0

333 - Jon Friedell - 

03:59.8 1 1 03:39.0

07:39.4 2 2 03:39.6

11:19.6 3 3 03:40.2

15:06.6 4 4 03:47.0

18:49.2 5 5 03:42.6

22:36.2 6 6 03:47.0

26:24.7 7 7 03:48.5

30:12.5 8 8 03:47.7

33:54.0 9 9 03:41.5

37:41.6 10 10 03:47.6

41:31.4 11 11 03:49.8

45:38.1 12 12 04:06.8

242 - Robert Hest - 

04:23.1 1 1 04:01.8

08:04.4 2 2 03:41.2

11:45.4 3 3 03:41.1

15:37.5 4 4 03:52.1

19:23.6 5 5 03:46.1

23:11.7 6 6 03:48.1

26:55.5 7 7 03:43.8

30:37.0 8 8 03:41.5

34:25.3 9 9 03:48.3

38:12.0 10 10 03:46.7

42:04.7 11 11 03:52.7

46:00.9 12 12 03:56.2

37 - Tim Staloch - 

04:22.6 1 1 03:58.8



08:07.4 2 2 03:44.8

11:58.3 3 3 03:50.9

15:44.5 4 4 03:46.2

19:30.8 5 5 03:46.3

23:23.8 6 6 03:53.0

27:17.3 7 7 03:53.5

31:07.4 8 8 03:50.1

34:51.8 9 9 03:44.4

38:41.3 10 10 03:49.5

42:33.6 11 11 03:52.3

46:09.0 12 12 03:35.4

274 - Nick Nelson - 

04:05.7 1 1 03:44.1

07:48.0 2 2 03:42.3

11:31.8 3 3 03:43.8

15:19.7 4 4 03:47.9

19:06.5 5 5 03:46.9

22:59.5 6 6 03:53.0

26:51.4 7 7 03:51.9

30:41.7 8 8 03:50.3

34:36.5 9 9 03:54.9

38:38.4 10 10 04:01.9

42:26.3 11 11 03:47.9

46:16.2 12 12 03:49.9

2222 - Chris Russo - 

04:16.8 1 1 03:54.1

07:59.1 2 2 03:42.3

11:38.0 3 3 03:38.9

15:42.7 4 4 04:04.7

19:37.3 5 5 03:54.5

23:30.1 6 6 03:52.9

27:24.7 7 7 03:54.6

31:10.8 8 8 03:46.1

34:58.7 9 9 03:47.9

38:51.0 10 10 03:52.2

42:41.5 11 11 03:50.5

46:21.7 12 12 03:40.2

816 - Steve Pippen - 

04:04.8 1 1 03:43.9

07:49.0 2 2 03:44.3

11:36.0 3 3 03:46.9

15:30.0 4 4 03:54.0

19:23.1 5 5 03:53.2

23:16.3 6 6 03:53.2

27:10.9 7 7 03:54.6

31:04.4 8 8 03:53.5

34:55.3 9 9 03:50.9



38:50.4 10 10 03:55.1

42:38.7 11 11 03:48.3

46:27.5 12 12 03:48.8

488 - Joe Bell - 

04:28.9 1 1 04:04.0

08:13.2 2 2 03:44.4

12:04.2 3 3 03:50.9

15:54.8 4 4 03:50.6

19:45.0 5 5 03:50.2

23:37.5 6 6 03:52.5

27:36.9 7 7 03:59.4

31:35.6 8 8 03:58.7

35:30.0 9 9 03:54.4

39:18.6 10 10 03:48.7

42:59.0 11 11 03:40.4

46:37.8 12 12 03:38.7

819 - Jason Beck - 

04:54.0 1 1 04:27.7

08:49.4 2 2 03:55.5

12:44.3 3 3 03:54.9

16:27.7 4 4 03:43.4

20:13.8 5 5 03:46.1

23:57.2 6 6 03:43.4

27:53.6 7 7 03:56.4

31:45.8 8 8 03:52.3

35:31.8 9 9 03:46.0

39:15.9 10 10 03:44.1

43:02.2 11 11 03:46.2

46:50.5 12 12 03:48.4

524 - Logan Anderson - 

04:21.1 1 1 03:59.0

08:07.0 2 2 03:45.9

12:05.5 3 3 03:58.5

15:57.1 4 4 03:51.7

19:48.6 5 5 03:51.5

23:45.0 6 6 03:56.4

27:43.9 7 7 03:58.9

31:56.9 8 8 04:13.0

35:40.6 9 9 03:43.7

39:35.5 10 10 03:54.9

43:28.0 11 12 03:52.5

47:18.7 12 12 03:50.7

301 - Brandon Trigger - 

04:12.0 1 1 03:48.9

08:00.6 2 2 03:48.6

11:50.5 3 3 03:49.9

15:41.9 4 4 03:51.5



19:36.0 5 5 03:54.0

23:35.5 6 6 03:59.5

27:35.7 7 7 04:00.2

31:31.1 8 8 03:55.5

35:25.5 9 9 03:54.4

39:17.9 10 10 03:52.4

43:13.9 11 11 03:55.9

47:26.7 12 12 04:12.9

824 - Jeff Petersen - 

04:37.0 1 1 04:12.4

08:34.8 2 2 03:57.9

12:22.2 3 3 03:47.4

16:15.4 4 4 03:53.1

20:04.7 5 5 03:49.3

23:51.2 6 6 03:46.5

27:48.9 7 7 03:57.7

31:42.9 8 8 03:54.1

35:33.6 9 9 03:50.7

39:28.4 10 10 03:54.8

43:25.6 11 12 03:57.2

47:36.2 12 12 04:10.6

822 - Eric Pirius - 

04:02.2 1 1 03:41.2

07:42.0 2 2 03:39.8

11:24.1 3 3 03:42.1

15:09.2 4 4 03:45.1

18:52.2 5 5 03:43.1

22:40.0 6 6 03:47.8

26:23.2 7 7 03:43.2

30:08.0 8 8 03:44.8

33:50.3 9 9 03:42.4

37:35.2 10 10 03:44.9

41:22.4 11 11 03:47.1

448 - Miles Brown - 

04:17.9 1 1 03:56.2

08:06.5 2 2 03:48.7

12:03.8 3 3 03:57.3

15:53.4 4 4 03:49.5

19:47.2 5 5 03:53.8

23:40.5 6 6 03:53.3

27:43.3 7 7 04:02.8

31:42.6 8 8 03:59.3

35:38.0 9 9 03:55.4

39:38.7 10 10 04:00.7

43:42.9 11 12 04:04.3

825 - Jim D Watts - 

03:55.3 1 1 03:35.5



07:43.0 2 2 03:47.7

11:35.1 3 3 03:52.1

15:41.7 4 4 04:06.5

19:42.5 5 5 04:00.8

23:38.4 6 6 03:56.0

27:41.7 7 7 04:03.3

31:44.5 8 8 04:02.8

35:44.1 9 9 03:59.6

39:50.5 10 10 04:06.4

43:54.0 11 12 04:03.5

312 - Kalen Graham - 

04:09.2 1 1 03:47.2

07:58.6 2 2 03:49.3

11:48.3 3 3 03:49.7

16:03.5 4 4 04:15.2

20:04.3 5 5 04:00.7

23:57.3 6 6 03:53.1

28:00.5 7 7 04:03.1

32:03.8 8 8 04:03.3

36:08.6 9 9 04:04.8

40:11.2 10 11 04:02.5

44:06.6 11 12 03:55.5

210 - Owen Eerdmann - 

04:09.8 1 1 03:48.2

07:59.1 2 2 03:49.3

11:50.0 3 3 03:50.9

15:48.4 4 4 03:58.4

19:50.2 5 5 04:01.7

23:50.4 6 6 04:00.2

28:02.3 7 7 04:12.0

32:11.0 8 8 04:08.6

36:18.1 9 9 04:07.1

40:33.6 10 11 04:15.5

44:41.2 11 12 04:07.6

470 - John Dicus - 

04:37.3 1 1 04:12.7

08:33.6 2 2 03:56.2

12:31.5 3 3 03:58.0

16:34.2 4 4 04:02.7

20:35.7 5 5 04:01.5

24:33.2 6 6 03:57.5

28:33.6 7 7 04:00.4

32:32.2 8 8 03:58.6

36:37.2 9 10 04:05.0

40:31.4 10 11 03:54.2

44:47.7 11 12 04:16.3

216 - Koen Prenzlow - 



04:17.1 1 1 03:56.0

08:16.6 2 2 03:59.5

12:22.3 3 3 04:05.7

16:28.4 4 4 04:06.2

20:31.3 5 5 04:02.9

24:40.2 6 6 04:08.9

28:55.5 7 7 04:15.2

33:12.6 8 9 04:17.1

37:09.7 9 10 03:57.2

41:08.1 10 11 03:58.3

45:03.6 11 12 03:55.5

818 - Anthony Mika - 

04:04.0 1 1 03:43.2

08:03.5 2 2 03:59.5

12:08.3 3 3 04:04.8

16:27.6 4 4 04:19.3

20:41.0 5 5 04:13.4

24:52.1 6 6 04:11.1

28:51.7 7 7 03:59.6

33:10.0 8 9 04:18.3

37:26.9 9 10 04:16.9

41:40.6 10 11 04:13.7

45:42.1 11 12 04:01.5

487 - Tiffany Edholm - 

04:31.5 1 1 04:07.8

08:34.7 2 2 04:03.3

12:35.6 3 3 04:00.9

16:42.3 4 4 04:06.7

20:59.6 5 5 04:17.3

25:10.6 6 6 04:11.0

29:22.1 7 8 04:11.5

33:38.8 8 9 04:16.8

37:49.8 9 10 04:10.9

42:11.3 10 11 04:21.5

46:12.7 11 12 04:01.5

319 - Tim Ayers - 

04:47.6 1 1 04:23.3

08:53.3 2 2 04:05.7

12:47.8 3 3 03:54.5

16:47.8 4 4 04:00.0

21:07.3 5 5 04:19.5

25:49.9 6 7 04:42.5

29:41.0 7 8 03:51.1

33:44.7 8 9 04:03.7

38:00.7 9 10 04:16.0

42:14.3 10 11 04:13.6

46:20.4 11 12 04:06.1



821 - Scott Stroevig - 

05:07.7 1 1 04:44.2

09:18.5 2 2 04:10.8

13:24.7 3 3 04:06.2

17:33.2 4 4 04:08.5

21:48.5 5 5 04:15.3

25:53.8 6 7 04:05.2

30:15.2 7 8 04:21.4

34:23.5 8 9 04:08.3

38:30.5 9 10 04:07.0

42:39.2 10 11 04:08.8

46:41.1 11 12 04:01.8

584 - Ryan Fahrmann - 

05:18.0 1 1 04:51.0

09:27.6 2 2 04:09.6

13:33.0 3 3 04:05.4

17:42.3 4 4 04:09.3

21:52.1 5 5 04:09.8

26:08.7 6 7 04:16.6

30:17.3 7 8 04:08.6

34:26.5 8 9 04:09.2

38:37.7 9 10 04:11.2

42:44.6 10 11 04:06.9

46:43.2 11 12 03:58.6

834 - Garrett Barza - 

05:23.4 1 1 04:52.9

09:34.9 2 2 04:11.5

13:40.2 3 3 04:05.3

17:54.9 4 4 04:14.7

22:03.5 5 6 04:08.7

26:16.3 6 7 04:12.8

30:37.1 7 8 04:20.7

34:50.9 8 9 04:13.8

38:49.8 9 10 03:58.9

42:52.1 10 11 04:02.2

46:48.0 11 12 03:56.0

223 - Mike Abresch - 

05:15.0 1 1 04:44.5

09:24.0 2 2 04:09.0

13:29.7 3 3 04:05.8

17:40.3 4 4 04:10.6

21:51.5 5 5 04:11.2

26:02.3 6 7 04:10.8

30:09.4 7 8 04:07.2

34:22.2 8 9 04:12.7

38:35.8 9 10 04:13.6

42:44.4 10 11 04:08.6



46:49.6 11 12 04:05.3

833 - Mason Fific - 

04:36.3 1 1 04:12.4

08:43.6 2 2 04:07.3

12:54.0 3 3 04:10.5

17:23.1 4 4 04:29.1

21:42.4 5 5 04:19.3

25:51.6 6 7 04:09.2

30:12.4 7 8 04:20.8

34:30.5 8 9 04:18.1

38:48.6 9 10 04:18.1

42:55.2 10 11 04:06.6

46:52.7 11 12 03:57.5

110 - Carl Willkom - 

05:11.2 1 1 04:45.2

09:28.5 2 2 04:17.3

13:36.8 3 3 04:08.3

17:51.2 4 4 04:14.4

22:07.6 5 6 04:16.4

26:13.8 6 7 04:06.2

30:22.4 7 8 04:08.6

34:33.5 8 9 04:11.2

38:54.6 9 10 04:21.0

43:06.0 10 11 04:11.5

47:03.4 11 12 03:57.3

538 - Bruce Anderson - 

05:19.1 1 1 04:48.0

09:30.6 2 2 04:11.5

13:35.0 3 3 04:04.4

17:42.9 4 4 04:07.9

21:55.5 5 6 04:12.6

26:09.3 6 7 04:13.9

30:20.8 7 8 04:11.5

34:28.7 8 9 04:07.9

38:40.9 9 10 04:12.1

42:51.4 10 11 04:10.6

47:14.6 11 12 04:23.1

545 - Nick Kramarczuk - 

05:37.0 1 1 05:04.3

09:37.0 2 2 04:00.0

13:41.8 3 3 04:04.8

17:48.7 4 4 04:06.9

22:24.3 5 6 04:35.5

26:40.1 6 7 04:15.9

31:02.5 7 8 04:22.4

35:03.4 8 9 04:00.9

39:11.9 9 10 04:08.5



43:06.9 10 11 03:55.0

292 - Paul Petersen - 

04:54.6 1 1 04:27.6

09:06.1 2 2 04:11.5

13:22.1 3 3 04:16.0

17:41.4 4 4 04:19.3

21:54.5 5 5 04:13.1

26:12.6 6 7 04:18.1

30:34.6 7 8 04:22.0

34:55.8 8 9 04:21.2

39:12.3 9 10 04:16.5

43:33.1 10 12 04:20.8

43 - Risa Hustad - 

05:00.0 1 1 04:33.6

10:51.2 2 2 05:51.3

14:56.6 3 4 04:05.4

19:07.2 4 5 04:10.6

23:18.7 5 6 04:11.5

27:29.8 6 7 04:11.1

31:40.6 7 8 04:10.8

35:43.4 8 9 04:02.8

39:49.6 9 10 04:06.2

43:48.8 10 12 03:59.2

828 - Craig Moose - 

05:02.8 1 1 04:37.2

09:13.4 2 2 04:10.6

13:28.4 3 3 04:15.0

17:45.8 4 4 04:17.4

22:08.3 5 6 04:22.6

26:33.5 6 7 04:25.2

30:51.9 7 8 04:18.4

35:08.3 8 9 04:16.4

39:26.9 9 10 04:18.6

43:49.2 10 12 04:22.3

453 - Elliott Hudgsson - 

05:09.2 1 1 04:43.2

09:25.4 2 2 04:16.2

13:32.0 3 3 04:06.6

17:43.8 4 4 04:11.9

22:19.6 5 6 04:35.7

26:37.2 6 7 04:17.6

30:57.2 7 8 04:20.0

35:19.4 8 9 04:22.1

39:34.0 9 10 04:14.6

43:52.6 10 12 04:18.6

835 - James Didier - 

05:04.4 1 1 04:38.6



09:30.6 2 2 04:26.2

13:53.5 3 3 04:22.9

18:14.0 4 4 04:20.4

22:35.8 5 6 04:21.8

26:55.5 6 7 04:19.7

31:14.9 7 8 04:19.4

35:38.6 8 9 04:23.7

40:03.5 9 11 04:24.9

44:19.8 10 12 04:16.2

830 - Caden Paschke - 

05:12.9 1 1 04:50.1

09:49.2 2 2 04:36.3

14:15.5 3 3 04:26.3

18:43.6 4 5 04:28.1

23:19.5 5 6 04:35.9

27:54.3 6 7 04:34.8

32:19.6 7 8 04:25.3

37:03.8 8 10 04:44.2

41:28.3 9 11 04:24.5

45:55.0 10 12 04:26.6

691 - Theodore Halvorson - 

05:22.3 1 1 04:54.6

09:45.0 2 2 04:22.7

14:05.5 3 3 04:20.5

18:32.5 4 5 04:27.0

23:08.5 5 6 04:36.0

27:32.1 6 7 04:23.7

32:11.0 7 8 04:38.8

36:40.8 8 10 04:29.8

41:23.2 9 11 04:42.4

45:55.3 10 12 04:32.1

597 - Bodey Cartier - 

05:06.3 1 1 04:42.6

09:40.3 2 2 04:34.0

14:11.8 3 3 04:31.5

18:52.0 4 5 04:40.2

23:24.5 5 6 04:32.5

28:01.8 6 7 04:37.3

32:41.9 7 8 04:40.1

37:33.9 8 10 04:52.0

42:14.8 9 11 04:40.9

46:59.0 10 12 04:44.3

245 - Brandon Harris - 

05:46.3 1 1 05:16.8

10:25.4 2 2 04:39.1

14:45.9 3 4 04:20.5

19:06.3 4 5 04:20.4



23:46.2 5 6 04:39.9

28:16.3 6 7 04:30.2

33:03.7 7 9 04:47.4

38:34.4 8 10 05:30.7

43:11.5 9 11 04:37.1

47:30.5 10 12 04:19.0

16 - Jeff Schultz - 

05:24.7 1 1 05:00.5

09:46.7 2 2 04:22.0

14:09.3 3 3 04:22.6

18:39.9 4 5 04:30.7

23:46.5 5 6 05:06.5

28:42.4 6 7 04:55.9

33:29.2 7 9 04:46.9

38:12.4 8 10 04:43.2

43:06.3 9 11 04:53.9

47:51.5 10 12 04:45.3

305 - Joe Reeves - 

05:38.1 1 1 05:07.8

09:55.3 2 2 04:17.2

14:28.2 3 3 04:32.9

19:03.9 4 5 04:35.7

23:25.0 5 6 04:21.1

27:38.6 6 7 04:13.5

32:14.1 7 8 04:35.6

37:38.9 8 10 05:24.8

42:50.1 9 11 05:11.2

47:56.8 10 12 05:06.7

122 - Christopher Smith - 

04:31.5 1 1 04:04.8

08:16.9 2 2 03:45.4

12:01.8 3 3 03:44.9

15:42.8 4 4 03:41.0

19:14.2 5 5 03:31.4

23:02.3 6 6 03:48.1

26:36.1 7 7 03:33.8

30:15.6 8 8 03:39.5

33:52.6 9 9 03:37.0

466 - Erinn Ayala - 

05:28.7 1 1 05:00.3

10:00.9 2 2 04:32.2

14:26.8 3 3 04:25.9

18:58.5 4 5 04:31.6

23:42.4 5 6 04:43.9

28:13.7 6 7 04:31.3

33:03.8 7 9 04:50.0

38:49.5 8 10 05:45.7



43:39.0 9 12 04:49.5

22 - Trina Staloch - 

06:07.6 1 1 05:39.2

10:43.8 2 2 04:36.1

15:10.0 3 4 04:26.2

21:16.9 4 5 06:06.9

25:41.5 5 7 04:24.6

30:19.2 6 8 04:37.6

34:52.4 7 9 04:33.3

39:28.7 8 10 04:36.3

44:00.4 9 12 04:31.7

441 - Glen Varns - 

06:16.1 1 1 05:42.1

10:50.6 2 2 04:34.6

15:29.9 3 4 04:39.3

20:20.4 4 5 04:50.5

25:00.6 5 6 04:40.2

29:38.4 6 8 04:37.8

34:37.0 7 9 04:58.6

39:23.4 8 10 04:46.4

44:04.8 9 12 04:41.3

463 - Leigh Kramarszuk - 

06:17.4 1 1 05:44.6

11:21.1 2 3 05:03.7

16:21.3 3 4 05:00.2

21:15.1 4 5 04:53.9

25:49.5 5 7 04:34.3

30:34.3 6 8 04:44.9

35:17.6 7 9 04:43.3

40:02.1 8 11 04:44.5

44:30.2 9 12 04:28.1

576 - Nico Parr - 

06:11.3 1 1 05:41.6

10:48.8 2 2 04:37.5

15:19.7 3 4 04:30.9

19:59.7 4 5 04:40.0

24:56.3 5 6 04:56.6

29:35.6 6 8 04:39.3

34:22.3 7 9 04:46.7

39:27.0 8 10 05:04.7

44:48.6 9 12 05:21.6

700 - Melissa Naarum - 

06:19.4 1 1 05:47.4

11:12.6 2 3 04:53.2

15:59.7 3 4 04:47.1

20:38.6 4 5 04:38.9

25:26.7 5 6 04:48.1



30:24.9 6 8 04:58.2

34:53.3 7 9 04:28.5

39:43.3 8 10 04:50.0

45:12.4 9 12 05:29.1

215 - Judy Castriotta - 

06:07.6 1 1 05:39.9

11:18.0 2 3 05:10.3

16:32.2 3 4 05:14.2

21:42.3 4 5 05:10.1

26:54.6 5 7 05:12.3

32:10.6 6 8 05:16.0

37:38.1 7 10 05:27.5

43:05.5 8 11 05:27.4

48:40.6 9 12 05:35.0

826 - Jake Bailey - 

06:54.9 1 1 06:29.0

12:17.1 2 3 05:22.3

17:26.4 3 4 05:09.3

22:54.3 4 6 05:27.9

28:19.6 5 7 05:25.3

33:33.5 6 9 05:14.0

38:44.0 7 10 05:10.4

43:52.5 8 12 05:08.6

48:56.8 9 12 05:04.2

600 - Meredith Benesh - 

06:12.4 1 1 05:42.5

11:17.8 2 3 05:05.4

16:14.4 3 4 04:56.5

22:51.0 4 6 06:36.6

28:02.8 5 7 05:11.8

33:10.9 6 9 05:08.1

38:28.2 7 10 05:17.3

43:35.1 8 12 05:07.0

232 - Scot Larson - 

07:50.0 1 2 07:18.0

13:56.9 2 3 06:06.9

20:29.0 3 5 06:32.1

26:42.6 4 7 06:13.6

32:28.7 5 8 05:46.1

41:18.7 6 11 08:50.0

48:03.3 7 12 06:44.7

212 - Alex Moda - 

05:38.4 1 1 05:07.6

10:03.1 2 2 04:24.7

14:32.2 3 3 04:29.1

19:03.9 4 5 04:31.6

23:29.2 5 6 04:25.4



28:11.9 6 7 04:42.6

690 - Ethan Brown - 

05:28.6 1 1 05:07.0

10:46.9 2 2 05:18.3

16:30.7 3 4 05:43.8

22:02.3 4 6 05:31.6

28:02.6 5 7 06:00.3

33:46.4 6 9 05:43.8

823 - Ashley Von Edge - 

06:42.2 1 1 06:11.8

12:14.7 2 3 05:32.5

18:10.2 3 4 05:55.5

23:38.9 4 6 05:28.8

29:19.5 5 8 05:40.6

35:49.1 6 9 06:29.6

829 - Andrew Lageson - 

04:20.3 1 1 03:58.0

08:11.7 2 2 03:51.4

12:08.5 3 3 03:56.8

16:13.5 4 4 04:05.0

796 - Eric Haug - 

05:48.0 1 1 05:19.2

10:34.3 2 2 04:46.2

15:07.7 3 4 04:33.4

22:51.9 4 6 07:44.2

832 - Kameron Price - 

05:21.0 1 1 04:54.4

10:01.1 2 2 04:40.1

15:06.4 3 4 05:05.4

817 - Andria Tremaine - 

06:13.2 1 1 05:38.7

11:03.1 2 3 04:49.9

16:29.9 3 4 05:26.8


